LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE
CADETS/CADETTES MICHEL
BEAUVAIS ARTS MARTIAUX ST
GRATIEN

25.02.2024

Epreuves

-44 -
T (+30pts) BREDA Heloise (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB
NC +10pts) GOURNAY ZOUAOUI Salome (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

'48 v
NC @10ptsy BOSBOEUF Sherine (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

-52 -
NC MESLEM Yasmine (75, IDF) JUDO AIJAKU CLUB
NC SASSOYE Emma (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS

-57 -

NC DOUMBIA Mariam (75, IDF) JUDO FRANCE PARIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

FONTANES Paloma (75, IDF)

-70

SEMIDA FERRANDO Sarah (75, IDF)

MALICIEUX Annaelle (75, IDF)

+70

KONE Many (75, IDF )

CISSOKO Drissa (75, IDF)
REZAOUI Abdelkader (75, IDF)

VEYRIE Hadrien (75, IDF)

AKIF Elias (75, IDF)

BERGIA Alexis (75, IDF)

DA SILVA Gabriel (75, IDF)
JAMALI Yanis (75, IDF)
MAMSI TRIKI Yanis (75, IDF )
NICOLAS Thibault (75, IDF)

VAN HANJA Ethan (75, IDF)

-60

BOCQUILLON Samuel (75, IDF)

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

PUC

A JA PARIS XX

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

PUC

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

PUC

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BRIANT Alexandre (75, IDF)
PACHOT Vadim (75, IDF)

RIPOCHE Corentin (75, IDF)

DUBOISSET Raphael (75, IDF)

ALAINE Batiste (75, IDF)

-66

BAHELL Thomas Lincoln (75, IDF)

BOURDERIE Bayou / Leon (75, IDF)
CARRIERE Gabriel (75, IDF)
KRICHOU Adam (75, IDF)
KRICHOU Elias (75, IDF)

MELLAC Ulysse (75, IDF)

PESNEY Eliott (75, IDF)

MASA CARTIER BRESSON Jeremie (75, IDF)

EMMANUELLI Mael (75, IDF)

TAMI Walid (75, IDF)

-73

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

A JA PARIS XX

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

PUC

JUDO CLUB BOLIVAR

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

A JA PARIS XX



